
              

 

                                                            

 

 

 

 

 

DRAMARAMA 2022 is a 2 week intensive day camp for middle-school students to discover and  

develop stronger reading skills through drama. Dramarama is supported by grants from various 

charitable organizations and camp meets each day at St. Andrew's Lutheran Church. While it 

may seem that your camper is making an individual commitment to be part of the Dramarama 

2022 Team, this is also a group commitment. The Dramarama staff requires all campers to attend 

every day during the two weeks and it is the expectation of the parents/guardians to avoid 

scheduling anything that would prevent the camper from attending. This includes non-emergency 

doctor's appointments, family trips, or any other event that would prevent the camper from  

attending. Our goal is to have an enriching camp and to help achieve our camp goals, we need 

full participation and attendance each day.  

 

Submit completed application NO LATER THAN June 6, 2022.   

Mari Frye, Office Manager  

St. Andrew's Lutheran Church  

1416 Broad River Road, Columbia, SC 29210 

Telephone: (803) 772-6034    

Email: officemgr@salutheran.com 

 

 

DRAMARAMA 2022 Schedule: 

Monday, June 13 - 8:45 a.m. DROP OFF - 3:00 p.m. PICK UP 

Tuesday, June 14 - 8:45 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 15 - 8:45 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Thursday, June 16 - 8:45 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Friday, June 17 - 8:45 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

 

Monday, June 20 - 8:45 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, June 21 - 8:45 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 22 - 8:45 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Thursday, June 23 - 8:45 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.- Final showcase at 6:00 p.m./dismissed at 7:30 p.m. 

Friday, June 24 - 8:45 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

 

 (Lunch is provided each day) 

 

“There is no cost for campers attending Dramarama 2022.”  


